No. S54, Friday 22 September, 2000

PODIATRISTS BOARD
OF THE
AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY
PO BOX 976 PHONE:
CIVIC SQUARE ACT 2608 FAX:
6" Floor — FAI House
197 London Circuit
CANBERRA ACT 2601

PODIATRISTS REGISTERED IN THE ACT

UNDER THE

PODIATRISTS ACT 1994

(02) 6205 1599
(02) 6205 1602

In accordance with the requirements of the section 51 of the Podiatrists Act 1994, the

following is a list of podiatrists registered in the ACT.

Victoria Johns
Registrar

15 September 2000
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PODIATRISTS BOARD OF THE ACT

Registered Podiatrists in the ACT - 2000

Surname Given Names

Amir

Bailey

Balthazaar

Bottrill

Bottrill

Boudville

Carroll

Clayton

Cleland

Clews

Conley

Di Petta

Ozan Tarik

Zoe

Benjamin James

Claudia-Luce

Peter Gregory

Paul Bruce

Matthew Richard

Mark Phillip

Andrea Joy

Clayton Neal Lorne

Mark John

Aldo Antony

Professional Address

Footcraft Podiatry Practice

Level 3

PO Box 367

Suite 18A

6 Holston Street

Suite 18

Dickson Park Professional
Centre

Level 3

Footcraft Podiadtry Practice

9 Wisdom Place

2/1 Edwell Place
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Cooleman Court Plaza

Shop G1A

Woden Centre

Belconnen Churches
Centre

First Floor

Corrinna Chambers

The Woden Centre

Shop Gia Cooleman Court Plaza

City

WESTON

WODEN
DICKSON
BELCONNEN
CASULA
WODEN
DICKSON
CANBERRA
WESTON
HUGHES

NORTH LYNEHAM

State Postcode

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

NSW

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

2611

2606

2602

2617

2170

2606

2602

2601

2611

2605

2602
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Di Petta

Fleet

Frawley

Fuller

Goddard

Gwilliam

Hosking

Lee

Loveland

McMillan

Mills

Moffat

Nguyen

Parker

Paterson

Polkinghorn

Prophet

Aldo Antony
Paul Joseph
Anthony Julian
Sara Marianne
Hilary Louise
Caroline Kila
Jillian Mary
Richard Kenneth
Lorna Rose
Andrew Graeme
Claire Suzanne
Sandra

William Huylinh Kim
Ruth Amy
Suzanne Marie
Bindi Ann Rose

Michelle Louise

43 Burnett Street

Act Foot Clinic P/L

90 Hopetoun Circuit

191 Starke Street

7 Phelan Place

ACT Health & Community Care

The Walking Clinic

Foot Care

The Foot Clinic

The Walking Clinic

Footcare Associates

191 Starke Street

GPO Box 825

Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel-also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au

Suite 18 Corinna
Chambers

Corina Street

195 Mouat Stret

Level 3 / Woden Centre
Suite 18 / Corinna
Chambers

195 Mouat Street

Level 3 Woden Centre

Corinna Street

Corinna Street

KALEEN

WODEN

YARRALUMLA

HOLT

WANNIASSA

WODEN

LYNEHAM

WODEN

WODEN

LYNEHAM

WODEN

HOLT

CANBERRA

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

2617

2606

2600

2615

2903

2606

2602

2606

2606

2602

2606

2615

2601
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Schramm

Sutherland

Vajda

Volk

Walker

Wall

Wegenaar

Wynd

Kylie Anne

Eric Craig

Gavin Victor
Louise Annette
James Samuel
Janet Rae
Johanna Elizabeth

Peter Anno

Shop GIA Cooleman Court Plaza

Waramanga Medical Centre

The Foot Clinic Suite 18 /The Foot Clinic
Shop F Higgins Shopping Centre
Belconnen Health Centre Cnr Swanson Street
Shop 119, Ground Floor

Professional Footcare 17 Michell Street

12/33 Crisp Circuit

Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel-also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au

Corinna Chambers
Higgins Place
Benjamin Way

Westfield Shoppingtown

WESTON

WARAMANGA
SHOPS
WESTON

HIGGINS

BELCONNEN

BELCONNEN

MONASH

BRUCE

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

2611

2611

2611

2615

2617

2617

2904

2617
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