No. S54, Friday 22 September, 2000

PODIATRISTS BOARD OF THE AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY

PO BOX 976 CIVIC SQUARE ACT 2608 6th Floor – FAI House 197 London Circuit CANBERRA ACT 2601 PHONE: (02) 6205 1599 FAX: (02) 6205 1602

PODIATRISTS REGISTERED IN THE ACT

UNDER THE

PODIATRISTS ACT 1994

In accordance with the requirements of the section 51 of the *Podiatrists Act 1994*, the following is a list of podiatrists registered in the ACT.

Victoria Johns Registrar

15 September 2000

PODIATRISTS BOARD OF THE ACT

2

Registered Podiatrists in the ACT - 2000

	Surname	Given Names	Professional Address			City	State Postcode		
	Amir	Ozan Tarik	Footcraft Podiatry Practice	Shop G1A	Cooleman Court Plaza	WESTON	ACT	2611	
	Bailey	Zoe							
	Balthazaar	Benjamin James	Level 3	Woden Centre		WODEN	ACT	2606	
	Bottrill	Claudia-Luce	PO Box 367			DICKSON	ACT	2602	
	Bottrill	Peter Gregory	Suite 18A	First Floor	Belconnen Churches Centre	BELCONNEN	ACT	2617	
	Boudville	Paul Bruce	6 Holston Street			CASULA	NSW	2170	
	Carroll	Matthew Richard	Suite 18	Corrinna Chambers		WODEN	ACT	2606	
	Clayton	Mark Phillip	Dickson Park Professional Centre			DICKSON	ACT	2602	
	Cleland	Andrea Joy	Level 3	The Woden Centre		CANBERRA	ACT	2601	
	Clews	Clayton Neal Lorne	Footcraft Podiadtry Practice	Shop Gia	Cooleman Court Plaza	WESTON	ACT	2611	
	Conley	Mark John	9 Wisdom Place			HUGHES	ACT	2605	
	Di Petta	Aldo Antony	2/1 Edwell Place			NORTH LYNEHAM	ACT	2602	

Di Petta	Aldo Antony	43 Burnett Street			KALEEN	ACT	2617
Fleet	Paul Joseph	Act Foot Clinic P/L	Suite 18 Corinna Chambers	Corinna Street	WODEN	ACT	2606
Frawley	Anthony Julian	90 Hopetoun Circuit			YARRALUMLA	ACT	2600
Fuller	Sara Marianne	191 Starke Street			HOLT	ACT	2615
Goddard	Hilary Louise						
Gwilliam	Caroline Kila	7 Phelan Place			WANNIASSA	ACT	2903
Hosking	Jillian Mary	ACT Health & Community Care	Corina Street		WODEN	ACT	2606
Lee	Richard Kenneth	The Walking Clinic	195 Mouat Stret		LYNEHAM	ACT	2602
Loveland	Lorna Rose						
McMillan	Andrew Graeme	Foot Care	Level 3 / Woden Centre		WODEN	ACT	2606
Mills	Claire Suzanne	The Foot Clinic	Suite 18 / Corinna Chambers	Corinna Street	WODEN	ACT	2606
Moffat	Sandra	The Walking Clinic	195 Mouat Street		LYNEHAM	ACT	2602
Nguyen	William Huylinh Kim						
Parker	Ruth Amy	Footcare Associates	Level 3 Woden Centre		WODEN	ACT	2606
Paterson	Suzanne Marie	191 Starke Street			HOLT	ACT	2615
Polkinghorn	Bindi Ann Rose	GPO Box 825			CANBERRA	ACT	2601

 ω

Prophet

Michelle Louise

Schramm	Kylie Anne	Shop GIA	Cooleman Court Plaza		WESTON	ACT	2611
Sutherland	Eric Craig	Waramanga Medical Centre			WARAMANGA SHOPS	ACT	2611
Vajda	Gavin Victor	The Foot Clinic	Suite 18 /The Foot Clinic	Corinna Chambers	WESTON	ACT	2611
Volk	Louise Annette	Shop F	Higgins Shopping Centre	Higgins Place	HIGGINS	ACT	2615
Walker	James Samuel	Belconnen Health Centre	Cnr Swanson Street	Benjamin Way	BELCONNEN	ACT	2617
Wall	Janet Rae	Shop 119,	Ground Floor	Westfield Shoppingtown	BELCONNEN	ACT	2617
Wegenaar	Johanna Elizabeth	Professional Footcare	17 Michell Street		MONASH	ACT	2904
Wynd	Peter Anno	12/33 Crisp Circuit			BRUCE	ACT	2617